
AGENDA 

NASA SOUNDING ROCKET WORKING GROUP 

Space Applications International Corporation 
Suite 810, 400 Virginia Ave., S.W. 

8:30 

8:45 

9:05 

9:20 

Washington, DC 

MAY 20, 1992 

Introductory Remarks 

Sounding Rocket Program Overview 

Introduction to Issues at Poker Flats 

Science Support for Suborbital Experiments 

W. Neupert 

P. DeMinco 

P. DeMinco 

R. Arnoldy 

9:35 Science/Suborbital Support for the Sampex Mission R. Goldberg 

9:50 Coffee Break 

10:00 

10:15 

11:00 

11:30 

12:30 

1:30 
., . . 

•• ;,,2:00 

2:30 

Science/Suborbital Support for the Fast Mission 

PFRR Science Implementation Plan 

Discussion 

Lunch 

Current Project Activities and Campaigns 

Sounding Rocket Strategic Planning 

Future Strategies for the Suborbital Program 

NASA's Activities in Promoting Greater Industry 
Involvement in the S/0 Launch Process 

2:45 Discussion 

3:00 Break 

3:15 

3:45 

Suborbital Science Workshop Proposal 

General Discussions 

5:00 Conclusions/Wrap-up/Actions/ 

5:30 Adjourn 

R. Goldberg, 
(for R. Pfaff) 

T. Hallinan 

Working Group 

W. Gurkin 

G. Withbroe 

P. DeMinco 

P. DeMinco 

C. Deehr 

Working Group 
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