

AGENDA

NASA SOUNDING ROCKET WORKING GROUP

Space Applications International Corporation
Suite 810, 400 Virginia Ave., S.W.
Washington, DC

MAY 20, 1992

8:30	Introductory Remarks	W. Neupert
8:45	Sounding Rocket Program Overview	P. DeMinco
9:05	Introduction to Issues at Poker Flats	P. DeMinco
9:20	Science Support for Suborbital Experiments	R. Arnoldy
9:35	Science/Suborbital Support for the Sampex Mission	R. Goldberg
9:50	Coffee Break	
10:00	Science/Suborbital Support for the Fast Mission	R. Goldberg, (for R. Pfaff)
10:15	PFRR Science Implementation Plan	T. Hallinan
11:00	Discussion	Working Group
11:30	Lunch	
12:30	Current Project Activities and Campaigns	W. Gurkin
1:30	Sounding Rocket Strategic Planning	G. Withbroe
2:00	Future Strategies for the Suborbital Program	P. DeMinco
2:30	NASA's Activities in Promoting Greater Industry Involvement in the S/O Launch Process	P. DeMinco
2:45	Discussion	
3:00	Break	
3:15	Suborbital Science Workshop Proposal	C. Deehr
3:45	General Discussions	Working Group
5:00	Conclusions/Wrap-up/Actions/	
5:30	Adjourn	